The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China

Men Feeder Training Schedule
For the period of Oct 2024 to Mar 2025

Organizer:

The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China (BAHKC)

Subvention:

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B1)

Last updated: 30 Sep 2024

MF

(YYY\I()- ;:;l-DD) Day Time hours Venue Venue Available Time Remarks Subvention Source
2024-04-05 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?w;g 1;38:;238 MF LCSD
2024-04-12 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :R’gfg ggggggg MF LCSD
2024-04-19 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :?xﬁz gggiggg MF LCSD
2024-04-26 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?va;g 1;38;238 MF LCSD
2024-05-03 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?w;g 1;38:;238 MF LCSD
2024-05-10 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :R’gfg ggggggg MF LCSD
2024-05-17 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :?xﬁz gggiggg MF LCSD
2024-05-24 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?vajg 1;38;238 MF LCSD
2024-05-31 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?w;g 1;38:;238 MF LCSD
2024-06-07 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :R’gfg ggggggg MF LCSD
2024-06-14 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :?xﬁz gggiggg MF LCSD
2024-06-21 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?vajg 1;38;238 MF LCSD
2024-06-28 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?w;g 1;38:;238 MF LCSD
2024-07-05 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :R’gfg ggggggg MF LCSD
2024-07-12 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :?xﬁz gggiggg MF LCSD
2024-07-19 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?va;g 1;38;238 MF LCSD
2024-07-26 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?w;g 1;38:;238 MF LCSD
2024-08-02 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :R’gfg ggggggg MF LCSD
2024-08-09 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :?xﬁz gggiggg MF LCSD
2024-08-16 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?va;g 1;38;238 MF LCSD
2024-08-23 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?w;g 1;38:;238 MF LCSD
2024-08-30 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :R’gfg ggggggg MF LCSD
2024-09-06 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :?xﬁz gggiggg MF LCSD
2024-09-07 Sat 7 Sep - 21 Oct STW Baseball Field closed for maintenance
2024-09-13 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 MF LCSD
2024-09-20 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 MF LCSD
2024-09-27 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 MF LCSD
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2024-10-04 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 MF LCSD
2024-10-11 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 MF LCSD
2024-10-18 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 MF LCSD
2024-10-25 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?va;g 1;38;238 MF LCSD
2024-11-01 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?w;g 1;38:;238 MF LCSD
2024-11-08 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :R’gfg ggggggg MF LCSD
2024-11-15 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :?xﬁz gggiggg MF LCSD
2024-11-22 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?vajg 1;38;238 MF LCSD
2024-11-29 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?w;g 1;38:;238 MF LCSD
2024-12-06 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :R’gfg ggggggg MF LCSD
2024-12-13 STW 13-16 Dec 2024 Hong Kong International Baseball Open Men LCSD LIE
2024-12-20 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?vajg 1;38;238 MF LCSD
2024-12-27 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?w;g 1;38:;238 MF LCSD
2025-01-03 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :R’gfg ggggggg MF LCSD
2025-01-04 Sat 4 Jan - 2 Feb STW Baseball Field closed for maintenance
2025-01-10 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 MF LCSD
2025-01-17 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 MF LCSD
2025-01-24 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 MF LCSD
2025-01-29 Wed 29-31 Jan Lunar Chinese New Year
2025-01-31 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 MF LCSD
2025-02-07 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?w;g 1;38:;238 MF LCSD
2025-02-14 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage g\‘;vvjz gggggzg MF LCSD
2025-02-21 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :?\:ijz gggiggg MF LCSD
2025-02-28 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage z?vvgjz 1;38;238 MF LCSD
2025-03-07 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Z?a;g 1;38:;238 MF LCSD
2025-03-14 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage gx;g gzggggg MF LCSD
2025-03-21 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage :ix;z gggiggg MF LCSD
2025-03-28 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage z?vwvjz 1;38;238 MF LCSD




